473

765

234

877

Pay the bill!

David received a bill from 
Central Water for $288.21.  
Write the check as David 
would write it.

1757DAVID

DATE

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS

$

A996479737A C45907C 1757

MEMO

January 30, 2025

Central Water $288.21

two hundred eighty-eight and twenty-one cents

water bill David (sign in script)SAMPLE

Pay the bill!

David needs money.  He 
wants to get $100 in cash, 
so he writes a check 
payable to cash in this 
amount.  Write this check.

1758DAVID

DATE

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF

DOLLARS